
Resultat Snöskottet
fältskjutning 

Boden 12 maj 1984



Skytt Förening Summa Fig Poäng Std 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 fig 5 fig 6 fig 7 fig 8 fig 

Klass A1

1 Marcus Sollen Bodens Ssk 27 20 6 4 3 3 1 1 1 5 2 3 2 5 5 3 3 3 3

Klass A2

1 Charlie Fjällborg Kiruna Ps 37 24 12 6 3 6 1 5 3 5 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 Lottvinst

2 Kjell Holmbom Piteå Pk 34 26 14 4 4 6 1 5 5 3 1 2 2 5 5 3 2 6 6

3 Johan Hedlund SjPk Luleå 32 21 16 6 5 6 1 5 5 5 2 5 4 0 0 3 2 2 2

4 Magnus Söderberg Bodens Ssk 31 21 7 5 4 4 1 5 4 6 2 4 3 3 3 1 1 3 3

5 Christian Lehtonen SjPk Luleå 28 19 14 4 3 6 1 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 0 5 5

6 Stefan Lundbäck Bodens Ssk 28 18 11 6 3 6 1 2 2 3 2 1 1 3 3 4 3 3 3 Lottvinst

7 Samuel Hedlund SjPk Luleå 26 22 6 4 4 2 1 2 2 4 2 3 2 6 6 2 2 3 3

8 Tryggve Ahlström SjPk Luleå 24 20 3 5 4 2 1 1 1 4 2 3 3 4 4 1 1 4 4

9 Dan Evander Piteå Pk 12 10 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 1 5 5 1 1 0 0

Klass A3

1 Maria Öberg Bodens Ssk 47 32 18 s 6 5 6 1 6 5 6 2 5 4 6 6 6 3 6 6

2 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 47 31 20 s 6 5 6 1 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 6 Lottvinst

3 Kristoffer Johansson Piteå Pk 46 32 16 b 6 5 6 1 6 5 4 2 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 6

4 David Blom SjPk Luleå 45 30 21 b 6 5 6 1 6 5 6 2 4 3 6 6 6 3 5 5 Lottvinst

5 Göran Lindblad SjPk Luleå 40 26 20 b 4 3 6 1 6 5 5 2 4 2 6 6 5 3 4 4

6 Sven Edlund Piteå Pk 38 29 17 b 6 5 6 1 6 5 2 1 4 3 6 6 2 2 6 6

7 Michael Ek Kalix Ps 33 26 6 5 4 2 1 4 4 5 2 3 3 6 6 5 3 3 3

8 Anders Khemi Bodens Ssk 31 24 8 4 4 3 1 5 4 5 2 1 1 4 4 4 3 5 5

9 Mats Jönslars Kalix Ps 31 22 12 6 5 5 1 3 3 4 2 1 1 3 3 4 2 5 5

10 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 30 23 17 6 5 5 1 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 5 5

Klass B1

1 Mikael Bergren Umeå Pk 41 28 17 6 5 5 1 6 5 6 2 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 5

Klass B2

1 Kjell Holmbom Piteå Pk 41 31 11 6 5 5 1 5 5 5 2 5 4 6 6 3 2 6 6

2 Kjell Wiklund Arvidsjaurs Pk 35 26 20 5 5 6 1 6 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4

3 Christian Lehtonen SjPk Luleå 12 9 2 3 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 3 2 dnf



Klass B3

1 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 48 32 16 b 6 5 6 1 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 6

2 Urban Rutström F21 skf 44 30 10 b 6 5 6 1 5 5 6 2 5 4 6 6 6 3 4 4

3 Håkan Björklund Bodens Ssk 42 29 18 5 4 6 1 5 4 4 2 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 5

4 Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaurs Pk 41 31 21 6 5 6 1 5 5 4 2 4 3 6 6 4 3 6 6

5 Anders Khemi Bodens Ssk 41 31 11 6 5 3 1 6 5 6 2 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 6

Klass C1

1 Sandra Hedlund Bodens Ssk 43 30 15 b 6 5 6 1 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 6

2 Mikael Bergren Umeå Pk 40 28 17 b 6 5 6 1 2 2 4 2 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 5

3 Marcus Olovsson Piteå Pk 29 22 4 6 5 3 1 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 4

Klass C2

1 Johan Olsson Lasu Luleå Pk 46 31 18 s 6 5 6 1 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 6

2 Charlie Fjällborg Kiruna Ps 46 28 19 s 6 3 6 1 5 3 6 2 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 6

3 Daniel Axén Bodens Ssk 42 29 22 b 6 5 6 1 5 4 4 2 5 4 6 6 6 3 4 4

4 Anders Lundholm Bodens Ssk 38 24 16 6 5 6 1 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 6 3 2 2

5 Samuel Hedlund SjPk Luleå 36 26 6 5 5 3 1 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 3

6 Johan Hedlund SjPk Luleå 36 25 9 6 5 4 1 2 2 6 2 6 4 5 5 4 3 3 3

7 Lars Selberg Bodens Ssk 33 22 9 6 3 4 1 4 4 5 2 3 3 5 5 4 2 2 2

8 Maria Sundqvist Bodens Ssk 31 25 4 5 4 3 1 3 3 2 2 6 4 4 4 3 2 5 5

9 Stefan Lundbäck Bodens Ssk 31 21 9 5 3 3 1 2 1 6 3 3 2 5 5 4 3 3 3

10 Rickard Öhman Bodens Ssk 30 25 4 5 5 1 1 3 3 5 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4

11 Christian Lehtonen SjPk Luleå 30 23 10 5 4 4 1 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3

12 Marko Grannäs Bodens Ssk 30 23 8 5 4 3 1 1 1 3 2 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 3

13 Dan Evander Piteå Pk 26 23 0 6 5 0 0 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 5 0 0 5 5



Klass C3

1 Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaurs Pk 48 32 25 s 6 5 6 1 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 6

2 David Blom SjPk Luleå 47 31 23 s 6 5 6 1 6 5 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 3 6 6

3 Sven Edlund Piteå Pk 45 31 18 b 6 5 6 1 6 5 5 2 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 5

4 Ted Granbom Bodens Ssk 44 29 18 b 6 5 6 1 6 5 6 2 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 4

5 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 43 29 22 b 5 4 6 1 5 4 5 2 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 6

6 Mats Jönslars Kalix Ps 40 28 20 b 6 5 6 1 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4

7 Michael Ek Kalix Ps 40 27 15 b 6 5 5 1 3 3 6 2 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 5

8 Maria Öberg Bodens Ssk 39 29 0 6 5 0 0 6 5 5 2 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 5

9 Kristoffer Johansson Piteå Pk 39 27 14 6 5 4 1 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 3 6 3 6 6

Klass veteran yngre

1 Åsa Karlsson Grovskyttarna 45 30 21 b 6 5 6 1 5 4 6 2 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 6

2 Göran Lindblad SjPk Luleå 41 26 20 b 6 5 6 1 5 4 6 2 4 3 5 5 6 3 3 3

3 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 40 28 9 b 6 5 4 1 5 5 6 2 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 4

4 Jan Skarin Bodens Ssk 37 22 17 6 5 6 1 2 2 6 2 6 4 2 2 6 3 3 3

5 Anders Khemi Bodens Ssk 33 26 10 6 5 5 1 4 4 4 2 2 2 5 5 4 4 3 3

Klass veteran äldre

1 Urban Rutström F21 skf 40 26 13 b 1 1 6 1 4 3 5 2 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 6

2 Kjell Wiklund Arvidsjaurs Pk 37 28 18 5 5 6 1 5 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 6

3 Håkan Björklund Bodens Ssk 37 26 11 6 5 4 1 5 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4

4 Kjell Holmbom Piteå Pk 30 20 15 3 3 6 1 3 3 6 2 1 1 2 2 4 3 5 5

5 Tryggve Ahlström SjPk Luleå 26 20 13 4 3 4 1 4 3 2 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 5 5

6 Rolf Selberg Bodens Ssk 19 15 14 4 4 4 1 3 3 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 3

Klass R1

1 Mikael Bergren Umeå Pk 44 31 17 6 5 6 1 6 5 5 2 6 4 6 6 4 3 5 5

2 Daniel Björkman Bodens Ssk 23 21 7 1 1 2 1 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 5



Klass R2

1 Lars Selberg Bodens Ssk 38 29 10 6 5 4 1 5 5 3 1 5 4 5 5 4 2 6 6

2 Johan Olsson Lasu Luleå Pk 37 27 23 6 5 6 1 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 2 5 5

3 Charlie Fjällborg Kiruna Ps 37 23 19 5 3 6 1 5 3 6 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 5

4 Anders Lundholm Bodens Ssk 34 25 13 5 4 5 1 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 5

5 Johan Hedlund SjPk Luleå 34 25 4 6 5 3 1 5 4 4 2 3 2 5 5 5 3 3 3

Klass R3

1 Michael Ek Kalix Ps 46 32 16 s 6 5 6 1 6 5 6 2 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 6

2 Ted Granbom Bodens Ssk 46 31 22 s 6 5 6 1 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 6 4 2 6 6

3 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 45 31 20 b 6 5 6 1 6 5 6 2 5 3 6 6 4 3 6 6

4 David Blom SjPk Luleå 45 30 16 b 6 5 6 1 6 5 5 2 5 3 6 6 6 3 5 5

5 Jan Skarin Bodens Ssk 44 30 16 6 5 5 1 5 5 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 5

6 Sven Edlund Piteå Pk 41 32 19 6 5 6 1 4 4 3 3 6 4 6 6 4 3 6 6

7 Mats Jönslars Kalix Ps 28 20 17 6 5 5 1 4 4 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2


